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Num
1097
1096
1015
1013
1020
1024
1016
1019
1120
1108
1034
1027
1012
1116
1001
1033
1081
1118
1022
1110
1101
1113
1051
1074
1055
1021
1070

1100

1054
1091
1003
1039
1071
1061
1067
1079
1007

ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA INICIAL

TRAVESSIA

Atleta

VIVIANE BARROSO REIS

CLARA TEIXEIRA SANTANA
LAURA SOPHIA DO PORTO
BEATRIZ COSTA OLIVEIRA

MARIA FERNANDA DE PAULO
JULIA PENNA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
LAURA GENEROSO NASCIMENTO
SOPHIE PIZZI NADER

CLARA TOLEDO FAGUNDES
MARINA MOURAO LERBACH
MANUELA DIAS REZENDE

ANA ELEANOR LOPES

LARA ROCHA ARAGAO

TERESA LAMAITA LOPES

ANA CARLA BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
BETINA DIAS REZENDE

LARISSA FERREIRA JACOMINI TAVARES
NATHALIA SOARES BARBOSA
LUIZA LOPES WALTY

LIVIA DUARTE VENTURA MELO
ANA MATOSO MORATO DIAS
RAFAELA PEDROSA

EMANUELE RAMOS VIEIRA
CARLA TATIANA GOMES

RAQUEL CARMO

PAOLA OLIVEIRA VILELA

SILVIA BORGES SOARES NOGUEIRA
VIDAL

GISELLE LUCIANE DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
VIVEIROS MELO

CAROLINA MARIA MOTA SANTOS
LUIZA PINHEIRO ALVES DA SILVA
SORAIA ALVES DOS SANTOS LOPES
ADELIA APRIGIO SOUZA

DEBORA CAROLINA LACORTE SILVA
RAQUEL INACIA PINHEIRO

ANNY CRISTINA MAIMONE RESENDE
JULIA BRETTAS

THAIS DE AMORIM SANTOS
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Idd.

16
16
12
11
11
12
12
10
10
37
15
12
12
20
16
12
34
38
10
41
32
35
30
24
46
9
44

46

47
38
49
49
37
35
29
17
37

Faixa
FO019
FO019
FO019
FO019
FO019
FO019
FO019
FO019
FOO019
F3039
FO019
FO019
FO019
F2029
FO019
FO019
F3039
F3039
FO019
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029
F4049
FO019
F4049

F4049

FA049
F3039
FA049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029
FO019
F3039

F.E
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10
11
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10
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Equipe

EQUIPE GOTA
EQUIPE GOTA
EQUIPE GOTA
EQUIPE GOTA
EQUIPE GOTA
EQUIPE GOTA
GOTA DAGUA

EQUIPE GOTA

EQUIPE GOTA

EQUIPE GOTA
BETIM RUNNERS

EQUIPE GOTA

EQUIPE GOTA

EQUIPE GOTA

BETIM RUNNERS
SANDER/ALBATROZ

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

Tempo
00:09:19
00:09:34
00:09:34
00:09:38
00:10:40
00:10:47
00:10:53
00:11:08
00:11:10
00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:33
00:11:42
00:12:06
00:12:13
00:12:37
00:12:55
00:13:07
00:13:20
00:13:40
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:15:14
00:16:00
00:16:13
00:17:24
00:17:30

00:18:44

00:18:47
00:19:28
00:19:38
00:19:43
00:19:45
00:20:09
00:20:09
00:20:40
00:20:47



38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1004
1109
1063
1050
1002
1085

1040
1046
1076
1106
1098
1114
1078
1105
1049

ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA INICIAL

TRAVESSIA

BRUNA LUIZA MOREIRA BOAVENTURA
IRACEMA DE REZENDE SANTOS
LUCIANA SOARES E SILVA

MICHELLE SILVA VERNEQUE
JAQUELINE GUIMARAES DE CARVALHO

TARCILA CAROLINA BARBOSA PERNES
SILVA

ALICE DE ABREU FELIPE

RENATA FAVILLA DE PAULA SANDER
PAULA MASCARENHAS F BORGES
DEBORAH RIBEIRO ROQUETTE

MAYRA MATTOS GOMES

THALITA ESTEFANE LEMOS DE ARCANJO
THAYARA PONTES DO NASCIMENTO
JESSICA GONCALVES FERNANDEZ ARIAS
VANESSA CRISTINA JUSTINO

04/03/2024 - 15:44:09
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27
60
37
38
62
28

39
33
70
33
32
26
35
37
37

F2029
F6099
F3039
F3039
F6099
F2029

F3039
F3039
F6099
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
F3039

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

SANDER/ALBATROZ
SANDER/ALBATROZ

00:21:05
00:21:10
00:21:32
00:22:12
00:22:17
00:22:58

00:23:07
00:23:07
00:23:47
00:24:08
00:27:33
00:31:25
00:32:45
02:22:37
02:22:37



